
Malda Town - Howrah InterCity Special (via Rampurhat)/03012 - COVR - ER 
MLDT/Malda Town to HWH/Howrah Junction 

6h 55m - 343 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 04:30 0 1 0 66 31 ER
2 NFK New Farakka Junction 05:02 05:04 2m 1 1 35 28 ER
3 TDLE Tildanga 05:15 05:16 1m 0 1 40 57 ER
4 PKR Pakur 05:49 05:50 1m 0 1 71 45 37 ER
5 RJG Rajgram 06:04 06:05 1m 0 1 82 70 31 ER
6 MRR Murarai 06:15 06:16 1m 0 1 94 70 35 ER
7 NHT Nalhati Junction 06:30 06:31 1m 0 1 110 28 46 ER
8 RPH Rampurhat Junction 07:01 07:03 2m 1 124 58 143 ER
9 MLV Mallarpur 07:16 07:17 1m 0 1 136 66 47 ER
10 SNT Sainthia Junction 07:31 07:33 2m 0 1 152 61 58 ER
11 AMP Ahmadpur Junction 07:46 07:47 1m 0 1 165 66 44 ER
12 PNE Prantik 08:01 08:02 1m 0 1 180 49 43 ER
13 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 08:07 08:09 2m 2 1 184 58 50 ER
14 BDH Bhedia 08:17 08:18 1m 2 1 192 62 14 ER
15 GKH Guskara 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 204 44 40 ER
16 BWN Barddhaman Junction 09:15 09:17 2m 0 1 236 63 36 ER
17 BDC Bandel Junction 10:21 10:23 2m 0 1 304 38 26 ER
18 HWH Howrah Junction 11:25 0 1 343 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (10:22)

Jul 07 2024 (10:22)

1

1


